SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Brief Schedule

Pacific Northwest Great Teachers Seminar

3-4:30
4:30 pm
6:00
7:00
7:30

8:00 am
9:00
Noon
1:00
3:30
6:00
7:00

8:00 am
9:00
Noon
1:00

7:00
8:00

8:00 am
9:00
Noon
1:00
3:30
6:00
7:00

8:00 am
9:00
Noon
1:00 pm+

(40 Professional Improvement Hours)

Arrival, check-in, settle in

Conference Begins — Work on “Pre-Dinner Tasks”
Dinner

Meet in Great Hall: Bring Problem/Innovation papers
Introductions, Overview of the Seminar

Menucha Facilities & Nearby Attractions

Breakfast (note: meals at same time each day-except Tuesday dinner)
Meet in Great Hall: Innovation Papers

Lunch

Meet in Great Hall: Innovation Papers (New Groups)
Recreation Time

Dinner

Meet in Great Hall: General Session

Breakfast

Meet in Great Hall: Problem Papers

Lunch

Meet in Great Hall: Brief General Session, then...
Excursions, Hikes, Shopping, Exploring, Sports,
Napping, et al.

Late Dinner

Meet in Great Hall: General Session

Breakfast

Meet in Great Hall: General Session
Lunch

Meet in Great Hall: General Session
Recreation Time

Dinner

Meet in Great Hall: General Session

Breakfast

Meet in Great Hall: General Session: Closing Activities
Lunch

Farewells, hugs, et al.
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