## **Brief Schedule**

## **Pacific Northwest Great Teachers Seminar**

(40 Professional Improvement Hours)

SUNDAY	3-4:30 4:30 pm 6:00 7:00 7:30	Arrival, check-in, settle in Conference Begins – Work on "Pre-Dinner Tasks"  Dinner  Meet in Great Hall: Bring Problem/Innovation papers Introductions, Overview of the Seminar Menucha Facilities & Nearby Attractions
MONDAY	8:00 am	Breakfast (note: meals at same time each day-except Tuesday dinner)
	9:00	Meet in Great Hall: Innovation Papers
	Noon	Lunch
	1:00	Meet in Great Hall: Innovation Papers (New Groups)
	3:30	Recreation Time
	6:00	Dinner
	7:00	Meet in Great Hall: General Session
TUESDAY	8:00 am	Breakfast
	9:00	Meet in Great Hall: Problem Papers
	Noon	Lunch
	1:00	Meet in Great Hall: Brief General Session, then
		Excursions, Hikes, Shopping, Exploring, Sports, Napping, <i>et al</i> .
	7:00	Late Dinner
	8:00	Meet in Great Hall: General Session
WEDNESDAY	8:00 am	Breakfast
	9:00	Meet in Great Hall: General Session
	Noon	Lunch
	1:00	Meet in Great Hall: General Session
	3:30	Recreation Time
	6:00	Dinner
	7:00	Meet in Great Hall: General Session
THURSDAY	8:00 am	Breakfas <b>t</b>
	9:00	Meet in Great Hall: General Session: Closing Activities
	Noon	Lunch
	1:00 pm+	Farewells, hugs, et al.
	_	